TEKMA TEKMA TEKMA ST.

PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB 1 2 3 TEKEM POVPRECJE SKUPAJ
1. KODRIC JOZE CPS 100,00% 83,75%  85,53% 3 89,76%  89,76%
2. CEPLAK MARJAN CPS 61,38% 78,99% 67,66% 3 69,34%  69,34%
3. BRINOVAR ROMAN CPS 41,53% 57,27%  57,34% 3 52,05%  52,05%
4. RODIC ROBERT CPS 68,18% 0,00% 60,18% 2 42,79%  42,79%
5. IVANSEK MARKO CPS 88,34% 0,00% 0,00% 1 29,45%  29,45%
6. MERSOL SIMON JAN CPS 80,05% 0,00% 0,00% 1 26,68%  26,68%
7. JUG ALEKSANDER CPS 63,50% 0,00% 0,00% 1 21,17% 21,17%
8. BOZIC JANKO CPS 0,00% 0,00% 61,36% 1 20,45%  20,45%
9. MIKULEC DOMEN CPS 37,09% 0,00% 0,00% 1 12,36% 12,36%
10. JALOVEC IGOR CPS 36,97% 0,00% 0,00% 1 12,32% 12,32%
11.  JALOVEC IZTOK CPS 28,57% 0,00% 0,00% 1 9,52% 9,52% 1157,69%




EKIPNO PRODUKCUA
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EKIPA
SAMOKRES TRZIN
CPS KRSKO
ZSD TRBOVLJE

TEKMA
1
710,49%
881,24%
470,05%

TEKMA
2

521,58%
305,64%
502,42%

TEKMA 8T.

3 TEKEM POVPRECJE SKUPAJ
653,00% 3 628,36% 1885,07%
656,00% 3 614,29% 1842,87%
245,00% 3 405,83% 1217,48%



EKIPNO STANDARD

EKIPA
1. ZSD TRBOVLJE
2. SC STRELA LITIJA
3. ZSC TRBOVLJE
4. SD RIFNIK SENTJUR
5. CPS KRSKO
6. SDPS SLOVENSKA BISTRICA
7. SAMOKRES TRZIN
SENIORJI

PRIIMEK
1. PECAR BENJAMIN
2. CEPLAK MARJAN
3. KOSTEROV VASILIJ
4. KOVAC UROS
5. SENCAR RUDOLF
6. BRINOVAR ROMAN
7. SEGATIN JOZE
8. HRIBERSEK ALOJZ
9. LOVSE SLAVKO
10. FEGUS ANDREJ
11. MARTINCIC MARJAN
12. JALOVEC IZTOK

TEKMA
1
658,39%
762,33%
548,78%
554,17%
500,67%

0,00%
196,32%

IME

TEKMA

2 TEKMA 3

541,79%
431,55%
334,48%
318,93%
153,40%
537,34%
117,63%

752,32%
590,82%
461,91%
441,21%
199,61%

0,00%

0,00%

8T.
TEKEM
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TEKMA TEKMA TEKMA

1
100,00%
77,03%
79,50%
66,40%
65,83%
52,71%
57,95%
59,56%
0,00%
38,58%
0,00%
35,41%

2

100,00%
92,19%
98,84%
78,93%
66,53%
67,36%
0,00%
61,80%
63,33%
44,12%
64,52%
0,00%

3

100,00%
99,24%
85,58%
85,27%
78,41%
84,10%
76,86%
0,00%
45,38%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

POVPRECJE
650,83%
594,90%
448,39%
438,10%
284,56%
179,11%
104,65%

8T.

SKUPAJ
1952,50%
1784,70%
1345,16%
1314,31%
853,69%
537,34%
313,95%

TEKEM  POVPRECJE

100,00%
89,49%
87,97%
76,87%
70,26%
68,06%
44,94%
40,45%
36,24%
27,57%
21,51%
11,80%

SKUPAJ
300,00%
268,46%
263,92%
230,60%
210,77%
204,17%
134,81%
121,36%
108,71%

82,70%

64,52%

35,41%



PRODUKCIJA POSAMEZNO
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PRIIMEK
KODRIC
TASKER
STJEPANOVIC
KOSTEROV
SAVSEK
BRINOVAR
JANZIC
JAMNIK
MARKUS
PLIBERSEK
RODIC
KOTAR
KRASNA
KOVACIC
IVANSEK
TASKER
MARTINCIC
FEGUS
BAUMKIRHER
MIKULEC

IME
JOZE
TOMAZ
SAVO
VASILIJ
BOSTJAN
ROMAN
MATEJ
TOMAZ
MLADEN
IZTOK
ROBERT
SASO
PRIMOZ
ROMAN
MARKO
ROBERT
MARJAN
ANDREJ
SASO
DOMEN

TEKMA TEKMA TEKMA

1
100,00%
90,35%
69,20%
62,84%
58,94%
41,53%
92,04%
0,00%
74,77%
64,86%
68,18%
46,48%
0,00%
0,00%
88,34%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
37,09%

2

93,42%
100,00%
85,59%
94,83%
66,03%
63,28%
0,00%
86,97%
85,57%
0,00%
0,00%
76,31%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
81,27%
59,82%
42,28%
0,00%
0,00%

3

100,00%
89,50%
92,36%
69,01%
73,84%
68,13%
79,89%
76,85%
0,00%
92,01%
71,07%
0,00%
97,26%
92,14%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
40,70%
0,00%

8T.

TEKEM POVPRECJE

. a2 S S OO NDWWWWWwW

97,81%
93,28%
82,38%
75,56%
66,27%
57,65%
57,31%
54,61%
53,45%
52,29%
46,42%
40,93%
32,42%
30,71%
29,45%
27,09%
19,94%
14,09%
13,57%
12,36%

SKUPAJ
293,42%
279,85%
247,15%
226,68%
198,81%
172,94%
171,93%
163,82%
160,34%
156,87%
139,25%
122,79%
97,26%
92,14%
88,34%
81,27%
59,82%
42,28%
40,70%
37,09%



STANDARD POSAMEZNO
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PRIIMEK
ROZANC
JUVAN
SKARA
PECAR
MANSUTT
CEPLAK
SMEJC
VIGNJEVIC
KOVAC
TOMAZIC
CANKAR
SENCAR
KOVCAN
MEZEK
BOKALIC
HAFNER
HRIBERSEK
SEGATIN
JANZIC
KRASNA
PLIBERSEK
LOVSE
MERSOL
KRZNARIC
SAVIOZZI
KLANCISAR
JUG

BOZIC
GACNIK

IME
STANISLAV
GASPER
MILAN
BENJAMIN
JOZE
MARJAN
ROMAN
DALIBOR
UROS
ANTON
MATEVZ
RUDOLF
BOGDAN
MAKS 2
MATEJ
GORAZD
ALOJZ
JOZE
MATEJ
PRIMOZ
1IZTOK
SLAVKO
SIMON JAN
SAMO
RENATO
ALOJZ
ALEKSANDER
JANKO
BOSTJAN

TEKMA TEKMA TEKMA

1
88,65%
100,00%
56,84%
79,98%
77,82%
61,61%
65,45%
41,99%
53,11%
51,63%
55,90%
52,65%
50,51%
0,00%
67,92%
41,37%
47,64%
46,35%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
80,65%
0,00%
28,19%
0,00%
64,04%
0,00%
0,00%

2

100,00%
83,11%
88,11%
86,13%
74,97%
79,40%
64,69%
85,55%
67,98%
70,18%
59,42%
57,30%
43,67%
72,92%
0,00%
24,36%
53,22%
0,00%
98,18%
87,69%
85,54%
54,54%
0,00%
69,58%
0,00%
64,65%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

3

100,00%
75,80%
90,53%
68,18%
81,38%
67,66%
70,16%
64,50%
58,14%
54,32%
60,60%
53,46%
44,98%
53,35%
55,11%
38,87%
0,00%
52,41%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
30,94%
0,00%
0,00%
40,40%
0,00%
0,00%
61,36%
46,67%

8T.
TEKEM
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POVPRECJE
96,22%
86,30%
78,49%
78,10%
78,06%
69,56%
66,77%
64,01%
59,74%
58,71%
58,64%
54,47%
46,39%
42,09%
41,01%
34,87%
33,62%
32,92%
32,73%
29,23%
28,51%
28,49%
26,88%
23,19%
22,86%
21,55%
21,35%
20,45%
15,56%

SKUPAJ
288,65%
258,91%
235,48%
234,29%
234,17%
208,67%
200,30%
192,04%
179,23%
176,13%
175,92%
163,41%
139,16%
126,27%
1283,03%
104,60%
100,86%
98,76%
98,18%
87,69%
85,54%
85,48%
80,65%
69,58%
68,59%
64,65%
64,04%
61,36%
46,67%



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

TASKAR
JAVORSEK
RAZPOTNIK
JALOVEC
FEGUS
JALOVEC

SASO
ROLANDO
MILAN
IGOR
ANDREJ
IZTOK

46,47%
0,00%
0,00%

37,12%

30,86%

28,32%

0,00%
42,21%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

0,00%
0,00%
37,54%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

15,49%
14,07%
12,51%
12,37%
10,29%

9,44%

46,47%
42,21%
37,54%
37,12%
30,86%
28,32%



